SMD POWER INDUCTOR
1
■HA系列功率电感器
HA Series SMD Power Inductor
◆工作温度
Operation Temperature
-40℃～125℃
◆特征

Inductance
(µH)
公差
Tolerance
测试频率
Test Freq.
直流电阻
Direct Current Resistance
DCR(mΩ) Max
饱和电流 Isat
Saturation Current
(A)
温升电流 Irms
Temperature Rise
Current (A)
HA0420-R22MTA10 0.22 ±20% 100KHz 8.0 12.00 9.00
HA0420-R33MTA10 0.33 ±20% 100KHz 12.0 9.45 7.20
HA0420-R47MTA10 0.47 ±20% 100KHz 14.0 9.00 5.50
HA0420-R56MTA10 0.56 ±20% 100KHz 18.0 8.00 5.00
HA0420-R68MTA10 0.68 ±20% 100KHz 21.0 8.00 5.00
HA0420-1R0MTA10 1.00 ±20% 100KHz 27.0 6.30 4.10
HA0420-1R5MTA10 1.50 ±20% 100KHz 36.0 5.40 3.60
HA0420-2R2MTA10 2.20 ±20% 100KHz 58.0 5.00 3.00
HA0420-3R3MTA10 3.30 ±20% 100KHz 90.0 3.00 2.00
HA0420-4R7MTA10 4.70 ±20% 100KHz 150.0 3.00 2.00
HA0420-6R8MTA10 6.80 ±20% 100KHz 170.0 2.50 2.00
HA0420-100MTA10 10.00 ±20% 100KHz 230.0 2.00 1.50
SMD POWER INDUCTOR
3
* HA0520 Type
* HA0530 Type
* HA0630 Type
规格型号
Part No.
电感量
Inductance
(µH)
公差
Tolerance
测试频率
Test Freq.
直流电阻
Direct Current Resistance
DCR(mΩ) Max
饱和电流 Isat
Saturation Current
(A)
温升电流 Irms
Temperature Rise
Current (A)
HA0520-1R0MTA00 1.00 ±20% 100KHz 20.0 7.50 7.00
HA0520-1R5MTA00 1.50 ±20% 100KHz 28.0 6.30 4.50
HA0520-2R2MTA00 2.20 ±20% 100KHz 45.0 5.40 3.60
HA0520-3R3MTA00 3.30 ±20% 100KHz 80.0 4.50 3.15
HA0520-4R7MTA00 4.70 ±20% 100KHz 90.0 3.15 2.70
HA0520-100MTA00 10.00 ±20% 100KHz 190.0 2.60 1.98
规格型号
Part No.
电感量
Inductance
(µH)
公差
Tolerance
测试频率
Test Freq.
直流电阻
Direct Current Resistance
DCR(mΩ) Max
饱和电流 Isat
Saturation Current
(A)
温升电流 Irms
Temperature Rise
Current (A)
HA0530-R68MTA00 0.68 ±20% 100KHz 12.0 11.00 9.00
HA0530-1R0MTA00 1.00 ±20% 100KHz 16.0 10.00 7.00
HA0530-1R5MTA00 1.50 ±20% 100KHz 22.0 9.00 5.00
HA0530-2R2MTA00 2.20 ±20% 100KHz 35.0 7.50 4.50
HA0530-3R3MTA00 3.30 ±20% 100KHz 38.0 7.00 4.00
HA0530-4R7MTA00 4.70 ±20% 100KHz 60.0 5.00 3.00
HA0530-6R8MTA00 6.80 ±20% 100KHz 90.0 3.20 2.30
HA0530-100MTA00 10.00 ±20% 100KHz 133.0 2.50 1.80
HA0530-150MTA00 15.00 ±20% 100KHz 190.0 2.30 1.50
HA0530-220MTA00 22.00 ±20% 100KHz 250.0 1.35 1.08
规格型号
Part No.
电感量
Inductance
(µH)
公差
Tolerance
测试频率
Test Freq.
直流电阻
Direct Current Resistance
DCR(mΩ) Max
饱和电流 Isat
Saturation Current
(A)
温升电流 Irms
Temperature Rise
Current (A)
HA0630-R33MTA00 0.33 ±20% 100KHz 4.0 25.00 21.00
HA0630-R47MTA00 0.47 ±20% 100KHz 5.3 20.00 15.00
HA0630-R68MTA00 0.68 ±20% 100KHz 6.0 17.00 14.00
HA0630-1R0MTA00 1.00 ±20% 100KHz 10.0 18.00 7.00
HA0630-1R5MTA00 1.50 ±20% 100KHz 15.0 13.00 7.50
HA0630-2R2MTA00 2.20 ±20% 100KHz 20.0 10.80 7.50
HA0630-3R3MTA00 3.30 ±20% 100KHz 30.0 10.00 6.00
HA0630-4R7MTA00 4.70 ±20% 100KHz 40.0 8.10 4.50
HA0630-5R6MTA00 5.60 ±20% 100KHz 45.0 7.00 4.20
HA0630-6R8MTA00 6.80 ±20% 100KHz 60.0 6.00 4.00
HA0630-8R2MTA00 8.20 ±20% 100KHz 70.0 5.40 3.60
HA0630-100MTA00 10.00 ±20% 100KHz 68.0 5.00 3.20
HA0630-150MTA00 15.00 ±20% 100KHz 130.0 4.00 3.00
HA0630-220MTA00 22.00 ±20% 100KHz 200.0 3.00 2.00
HA0630-330MTA00 33.00 ±20% 100KHz 240.0 2.50 2.00
HA0630-470MTA00 47.00 ±20% 100KHz 390.0 2.00 1.00
SMD POWER INDUCTOR
4
* HA0650 Type
* HA1040 Type
规格型号
Part No.
电感量
Inductance
(µH)
公差
Tolerance
测试频率
Test Freq.
直流电阻
Direct Current Resistance
DCR(mΩ) Max
饱和电流 Isat
Saturation Current
(A)
温升电流 Irms
Temperature Rise
Current (A)
HA0650-1R0MTA00 1.00 ±20% 100KHz 7.5 13.00 12.00
HA0650-1R5MTA00 1.50 ±20% 100KHz 11.0 12.50 11.00
HA0650-2R2MTA00 2.20 ±20% 100KHz 15.0 12.00 8.00
HA0650-3R3MTA00 3.30 ±20% 100KHz 20.0 9.00 7.00
HA0650-4R7MTA00 4.70 ±20% 100KHz 35.0 9.00 6.00
HA0650-5R6MTA00 5.60 ±20% 100KHz 45.0 8.50 5.50
HA0650-6R8MTA00 6.80 ±20% 100KHz 43.0 8.00 5.00
HA0650-8R2MTA00 8.20 ±20% 100KHz 45.0 6.00 5.00
HA0650-100MTA00 10.00 ±20% 100KHz 60.0 5.50 4.50
HA0650-150MTA00 15.00 ±20% 100KHz 85.0 5.00 3.50
HA0650-220MTA00 22.00 ±20% 100KHz 130.0 3.00 2.50
HA0650-330MTA00 33.00 ±20% 100KHz 160.0 2.50 2.00
HA0650-470MTA00 47.00 ±20% 100KHz 230.0 2.30 1.80
HA0650-680MTA00 68.00 ±20% 100KHz 400.0 2.00 1.50
规格型号
Part No.
电感量
Inductance
(µH)
公差
Tolerance
测试频率
Test Freq.
直流电阻
Direct Current Resistance
DCR(mΩ) Max
饱和电流 Isat
Saturation Current
(A)
温升电流 Irms
Temperature Rise
Current (A)
HA1040-R22MTH00 0.22 ±20% 100KHz 2.0 54.00 29.50
HA1040-R47MTH00 0.47 ±20% 100KHz 2.5 39.00 26.00
HA1040-R82MTH00 0.82 ±20% 100KHz 3.3 30.00 20.00
HA1040-1R0MTH00 1.00 ±20% 100KHz 5.0 28.00 18.00
HA1040-1R5MTH00 1.50 ±20% 100KHz 6.0 23.00 16.00
HA1040-2R2MTH00 2.20 ±20% 100KHz 9.0 18.00 12.00
HA1040-3R3MTH00 3.30 ±20% 100KHz 15.0 14.40 9.50
HA1040-4R7MTH00 4.70 ±20% 100KHz 16.5 14.00 8.50
HA1040-5R6MTH00 5.60 ±20% 100KHz 25.0 14.00 8.00
HA1040-6R8MTH00 6.80 ±20% 100KHz 28.0 12.00 7.00
HA1040-8R2MTH00 8.20 ±20% 100KHz 32.0 9.00 6.00
HA1040-100MTH00 10.00 ±20% 100KHz 35.0 7.70 4.50
HA1040-150MTH00 15.00 ±20% 100KHz 48.0 7.00 4.00
HA1040-220MTH00 22.00 ±20% 100KHz 66.0 5.50 3.50
HA1040-330MTH00 33.00 ±20% 100KHz 155.0 4.50 3.00
HA1040-470MTH00 47.00 ±20% 100KHz 190.0 4.00 2.50
HA1040-680MTH00 68.00 ±20% 100KHz 205.0 3.50 2.00
HA1040-101MTH00 100.00 ±20% 100KHz 300.0 2.70 0.90
SMD POWER INDUCTOR
5
* HA1050 Type
* HA1250 Type
规格型号
Part No.
电感量
Inductance
(µH)
公差
Tolerance
测试频率
Test Freq.
直流电阻
Direct Current Resistance
DCR(mΩ) Max
饱和电流 Isat
Saturation Current
(A)
温升电流 Irms
Temperature Rise
Current (A)
HA1050-1R0MTH00 1.00 ±20% 100KHz 4.0 27.00 15.00
HA1050-1R5MTH00 1.50 ±20% 100KHz 6.0 22.00 14.00
HA1050-2R2MTH00 2.20 ±20% 100KHz 8.5 21.50 12.00
HA1050-3R3MTH00 3.30 ±20% 100KHz 11.0 18.60 10.00
HA1050-4R7MTH00 4.70 ±20% 100KHz 17.0 14.00 9.00
HA1050-5R6MTH00 5.60 ±20% 100KHz 20.0 13.50 9.00
HA1050-6R8MTH00 6.80 ±20% 100KHz 25.0 12.60 9.00
HA1050-8R2MTH00 8.20 ±20% 100KHz 30.0 12.50 7.00
HA1050-100MTH00 10.00 ±20% 100KHz 38.0 10.00 6.00
HA1050-150MTH00 15.00 ±20% 100KHz 50.0 9.00 5.00
HA1050-220MTH00 22.00 ±20% 100KHz 60.0 7.00 4.50
HA1050-330MTH00 33.00 ±20% 100KHz 105.0 6.00 3.50
HA1050-470MTH00 47.00 ±20% 100KHz 145.0 4.00 3.00
HA1050-680MTH00 68.00 ±20% 100KHz 250.0 3.15 2.70
HA1050-820MTH00 82.00 ±20% 100KHz 300.0 3.00 2.00
HA1050-101MTH00 100.00 ±20% 100KHz 320.0 2.30 1.00
规格型号
Part No.
电感量
Inductance
(µH)
公差
Tolerance
测试频率
Test Freq.
直流电阻
Direct Current Resistance
DCR(mΩ) Max
饱和电流 Isat
Saturation Current
(A)
温升电流 Irms
Temperature Rise
Current (A)
HA1250-R68MTH00 0.68 ±20% 100KHz 2.3 41.00 20.00
HA1250-R82MTH00 0.82 ±20% 100KHz 3.0 39.00 19.00
HA1250-1R0MTH00 1.00 ±20% 100KHz 4.0 36.00 18.00
HA1250-1R5MTH00 1.50 ±20% 100KHz 4.1 27.00 18.00
HA1250-2R2MTH00 2.20 ±20% 100KHz 4.5 25.00 16.00
HA1250-3R3MTH00 3.30 ±20% 100KHz 10.0 23.00 15.00
HA1250-4R7MTH00 4.70 ±20% 100KHz 15.0 22.00 12.00
HA1250-6R8MTH00 6.80 ±20% 100KHz 20.0 19.00 11.00
HA1250-8R2MTH00 8.20 ±20% 100KHz 24.0 18.00 10.00
HA1250-100MTH00 10.00 ±20% 100KHz 26.0 14.00 6.00
HA1250-150MTH00 15.00 ±20% 100KHz 35.0 12.00 6.00
HA1250-220MTH00 22.00 ±20% 100KHz 55.0 8.00 4.00
HA1250-330MTH00 33.00 ±20% 100KHz 80.0 6.00 3.00
HA1250-470MTH00 47.00 ±20% 100KHz 110.0 5.00 2.50
HA1250-560MTH00 56.00 ±20% 100KHz 180.0 3.50 2.00
HA1250-680MTH00 68.00 ±20% 100KHz 210.0 3.50 1.50
SMD POWER INDUCTOR
6
* HA1265 Type
* HA1770 Type

Inductance
(µH)
公差
Tolerance
测试频率
Test Freq.
直流电阻
Direct Current Resistance
DCR(mΩ) Max
饱和电流 Isat
Saturation Current
(A)
温升电流 Irms
Temperature Rise
Current (A)
HA1265-1R0MTH00 1.0 ±20% 100KHz 3.0 49.00 25.00
HA1265-1R5MTH00 1.5 ±20% 100KHz 4.0 45.00 22.00
HA1265-2R2MTH00 2.2 ±20% 100KHz 4.5 40.00 18.00
HA1265-3R3MTH00 3.3 ±20% 100KHz 8.5 25.20 15.50
HA1265-4R7MTH00 4.7 ±20% 100KHz 14.0 22.50 14.00
HA1265-5R6MTH00 5.6 ±20% 100KHz 15.0 20.00 12.00
HA1265-6R8MTH00 6.8 ±20% 100KHz 18.0 18.00 12.00
HA1265-8R2MTH00 8.2 ±20% 100KHz 25.0 16.00 10.00
HA1265-100MTH00 10.0 ±20% 100KHz 25.0 15.00 10.00
HA1265-220MTH00 22.0 ±20% 100KHz 48.0 12.00 7.00
HA1265-330MTH00 33.0 ±20% 100KHz 66.0 6.50 4.00
HA1265-470MTH00 47.0 ±20% 100KHz 90.0 5.00 3.50
HA1265-560MTH00 56.0 ±20% 100KHz 110.0 4.00 3.00
HA1265-680MTH00 68.0 ±20% 100KHz 123.0 3.00 2.50
HA1265-101MTH00 100.0 ±20% 100KHz 180.0 3.00 2.50
HA1265-121MTH00 120.0 ±20% 100KHz 250.0 2.80 2.00
HA1265-151MTH00 150.0 ±20% 100KHz 280.0 2.50 1.60
规格型号
Part No.
电感量
Inductance
(µH)
公差
Tolerance
测试频率
Test Freq.
直流电阻
Direct Current Resistance
DCR(mΩ) Max
饱和电流 Isat
Saturation Current
(A)
温升电流 Irms
Temperature Rise
Current (A)
HA1770-100MTA00 10.00 ±20% 100KHz 15.0 16.00 11.00
HA1770-150MTA00 15.00 ±20% 100KHz 20.0 10.80 8.50
HA1770-330MTA00 33.00 ±20% 100KHz 37.0 11.00 7.50
HA1770-470MTA00 47.00 ±20% 100KHz 47.0 6.80 6.30
HA1770-680MTA00 68.00 ±20% 100KHz 80.0 4.05 3.60
HA1770-820MTA00 82.00 ±20% 100KHz 105.0 4.05 3.60
HA1770-101MTA00 100.00 ±20% 100KHz 120.0 3.15 2.70
SMD POWER INDUCTOR
7
◆可靠性测试方法
Reliability Test Method